
Class Student Name  Campus Class Rep / Parent Name Email ID Contact No. SMC Member incharge
1A Samik Paryank Shah Neev Academy Hetal Shah hetalbh@gmail.com 9986104385

G1 to  G3 
Ms. Sonakshi, Mr. Sharath and 

Mr.Raghu

1B Ayaan Prithvie Neev Academy Sneha Ashok snehaashokdsce@gmail.com 9901252025
1C Inaaya Gupta Neev Academy Jaya Gupta jayapoddar1@hotmail.com 9740149769
1D Leela Angelo Neev Academy Preethi Chethan preethichethan@gmail.com 9632681414

2A Manushi Kinra Neev Academy Aarushi Kinra aarushi.sangwan@gmail.com 9986049186
2B Abhinav Devi Shetty Neev Academy Sanchita Shetty sanchita90shetty@gmail.com 9980792990
2C Kumail Zavery Neev Academy Kulsum Zavery kulsumzavery@gmail.com 9880355965
2D Ryka Bagga Neev Academy Shagun Labroo shagun.labroo@gmail.com 9731980004

3A Vardan Sedani Neev Academy Gitika Sedani k.gitika@gmail.com 9980008760
3B Yashoda Agarwal Neev Academy Pallavi Agarwal m.pallavi@gmail.com 9886237911
3C Meher Nigam Neev Academy Saurabh Nigam sznigam@gmail.com 9643922095
3D Vihaan Ramprasath Neev Academy Nardhdhana. PA ram.nardhu@gmail.com 9095455569

4A Reyansh Neev Academy Nidhi Khator Bhandari nkhator@gmail.com 9667315252

G4 and G5 
Ms. Swara Dabolkar

4B Anika A V Neev Academy Sathvika Naidu sathvikan@gmail.com 9900524231
4C Aryan Kora Neev Academy Vishnupriya vishnu_gpriya@yahoo.co.in 9845045901
4D Janya Reddy Neev Academy Priyanka Vivek priyankavivek@icloud.com 9743515111

5A Neal Singh Dhingra Neev Academy Lalhmangaihi Tlau Dhingra maytlau1@gmail.com 9611104724
5B Disha Suresh Neev Academy Payel Basu b.payel@gmail.com 9073831856
5C Abeer Neev Academy Tejal Gothivarekar tejalgv@gmail.com 9686569166
5D Prisha Agarwal Neev Academy Sushmita Agarwal sushmita.choudhury@gmail 9818166979

6A Kabir Sharma Neev Academy Kalpana Sharma klpnshrm2004@yahoo.com 7337750734

G6 to G8 
Ms. Gagan 

and 
Ms. Shrutkeerti ICSE G6 to G8

6A Vihaan Lakhani Neev Academy Shilpa Keswani shilpakeswani@gmail.com 9920617706
6B Ayaan Maniar Neev Academy Hajira Amjad hajiramjad@gmail.com 9845273280
6C Avyaan Bahri Neev Academy Janaki Dighe jdighe@gmail.com 9902499558
6D Ira Singh Kapany Neev Academy Saraswathi Laxman lifecoachsaras@gmail.com 9821166407

6 Agni (ICSE) Ira Sarda Neev Academy Arpita Hegde hegde.arpita@gmail.com 9619623465

7A Saina Goenka Neev Academy Shalini Goenka goenkashalini@gmail.com 9341238787
7A Myra Nigam Neev Academy Rashmi Kothari rasshmi@gmail.com 9880118214
7B Maithili Jha Neev Academy Jaya Jha jha.jaya@gmail.com 9686108866
7C Pari Pavan Chatlani Neev Academy Naina Chatlani nainapc123@gmail.com 9886211158
7D Ruhi Singh Neev Academy  Shaifali Singh shaifalis@gmail.com 9900060177

7 Jal (ICSE) Skanda Kashyap Neev Academy Swetha Chandrasekaran swetha.chandrasekaran@gmail.com 9900086411

8A Nishka Sehgal Neev Academy Priyanka Sehgal pinxsehgal@gmail.com 7829333852

8B Neel Nayak Kapadikar Neev Academy Narahari Kapadikar narahari.nayak@gmail.com 9845761616

8B Sana George Neev Academy Shaily Shah shaily.shah@gmail.com 9880640800
8C Vriddhi Sethia Neev Academy Ravi Sethia ravisethia@balurghat.co.in 9886171116
8C Zoya Kinra Neev Academy Nirvi Shah nirvi.shah@gmail.com 9538201012
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8 Vayu (ICSE) Shrishti Nayak Neev Academy Pooja Kushalappa pooja.sharat@gmail.com 9886493723

G6 to G8 
Ms. Gagan 

and 
Ms. Shrutkeerti ICSE G6 to G8

9A  Shalini Shriram Neev Academy Sunanda Shriram sunandarangarajan@gmail.com 9900076965

G9 and G10 
Ms. Pelki 

and 
Ms. Shrutkeerti ICSE G9

9A Aaliya Bakliwal Neev Academy Anu Bakliwal anunahata@gmail.com 9686022000

9B Pranav Krishnan Neev Academy Nithya Jayapratha nithya.jaya@gmail.com 8971812626
9C Naman Shastry Neev Academy Anita Bharadwaj anita.bharadwaj@gmail.com 8861236677

9 Akash (ICSE) Pranav Sachin Hari Neev Academy Hari Annathan ananthanhari@gmail.com 9845914862

10A Nishka Lahoti Neev Academy Noopur Lahoti Noopurlahoti@gmail.com 8885007145
10B Vivaan Kabir Thakur Neev Academy Torsha Banerjee torshab@gmail.com 9886639058
10C Angad Singh Neev Academy Anoop Singh anoopsingh79@gmail.com 8105536000

10 Prithvi (ICSE) Aarav  Patel Neev Academy Sheetal Patel dr.sheetalgpatel@gmail.com 9900084509

11A Yuv Singh Saran Neev Academy Rasil Ahuja rasilahuja@gmail.com 9711859948

G11 and G12 
Mr. Anuj

11B Agastya Awasthi Neev Academy Shabana Rai shabana.rai@gmail.com 9108462400

12A Aditi Kaila Neev Academy Rohit Kaila rohitkaila@yahoo.com 9845633877
12B Nevyn Shah Neev Academy Shilpan Shah shilpanshah@gmail.com 9886755952


